
PVE 150T Tube Clamp – Item List Translation 
Translated from the original Dutch parts list. 

Pos. Qty Description Part No. 
001 1 Cylinder complete 02410.015 
A 1 Seal kit 41901.001 
B 1 Cylinder housing 02411.015 
C 1 Piston 02421.002 
003 1 Clamp housing 02401.016 
005 16 Hex bolt M30x130 8.8 30121.300130 
006 16 Washer M30 30561.060030 
007 1 Fixed pressure piece 02502.005 
008 2 Hex bolt M20x220 8.8 30121.200220 
009 2 Washer M20 30561.040020 
010 1 Movable pressure piece 02501.005 
011 1 Lock pin 02481.001 
012 1 Guide bush 02441.013 
013 1 Hose rupture safety 20504.001 
A 2 O-ring OR 12x2.5 41001.029 
015 4 Socket head screw M8x40 

12.9 
30203.080040 

016 4 Spring washer M8 30521.080 
017 1 Rail clamp complete 02521.001 
A 1 Rail clamp housing 02522.001 
B 5 Plunger 02523.001 
C 5 Seal 41412.001 
D 5 O-ring OR 94x3 41001.071 
018 1 Grease nipple G 1/4" 30671.064 
019 1 Cover 02531.001 
020 2 Bolt 30901.006 
021 1 Pass-through pipe 02541.001 
022 2 O-ring OR 15x2 41001.025 
023 1 Sequence valve block 20506.001 
A 2 O-ring OR 9.3x2.62 41001.026 
024 4 Socket head screw M8x70 

8.8 
30201.080070 

026 4 Spring washer M8 30521.080 
028 2 Hex head bolt M20x130 

8.8 
30101.200130 

029 2 Hex nut lock 30001.200 
030 1 O-ring OR 10.78x2.62 41001.027 
031 8 Socket head screw 

M12x70 8.8 
30201.120070 

032 8 Spring washer M12 30521.120 
036 2 Connection nipple 22583.143095 
037 2 Blind cap 22559.143 

 


